

DEENDAYAL PORT TRUST
(2nd Re-invitation)
TENDER NOTICE NO. EL/AC/2490(18)

Executive Engineer (Electrical), DPT, New Kandla/Phone 02836-270209/271010 re-invites tender in Online E-tendering system for the work of "Design, Supply, Installation, Testing and Commissioning of 175 KWp Solar Rooftop PV Power Project at A.O. Building, Gandhidham with comprehensive AMC for a period of 10 years". No Pre-bid meeting. Estimated Cost Rs. 1,85,07,096/-, EMD : Rs. 1,85,071/-. Last date of downloading 28/02/2018 upto 14:00 Hrs. Last date and time for submission of E-tender only on website <https://kpt.nprocure.com>; on 28/02/2018 upto 14:00 Hrs. Date and time for opening of E-tender: 28/02/2018 at 14:30 Hrs. Tender shall be downloaded from web site: <https://kpt.nprocure.com> and also available on <http://kandlaport.gov.in> as well as <http://eprocure.gov.in>.
Corrigendum, if any, will be placed on websites only.

Sd/-
Executive Engineer (Electrical)
Deendayal Port Trust

Delivering Maritime Excellence

SARDAR SAROVER NARMADA NIGAM LTD.
(A wholly owned Govt. of Gujarat Undertaking)
Block No. 12, 7th Floor, New Sachivalay complex,
Gandhinagar-10 CGM(F)
Ph: 23252753, Office : 079 23252731

Tender ID No.
SSNNL invites on line financial proposals from firm of Chartered Accountants for appointment as Pre-Auditors for bills of SSNNL for the year 2018-19 Last Date of online submission 03/03/2018 and Last Date of Technical bid physical submission 05/03/2018 up to 17-00 P.M.
For Further details. Please visit website www.Sardarsaroverdam.org / www.nprocure.com.
Date : 12-02-2018 (B. M. Chavda)
Place : Gandhinagar C. G. M. (FIN)
INF/2703/17-18

CENTRAL PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT
NOTICE INVITING e-TENDERS

The Executive Engineer, Rajkot Central Division, CPWD, Kothi Compound, Near Civil Hospital Chowk, Rajkot (Tel. No. 0281-2440931) INVITES on behalf of the "President of India" and online Percentage Rate bid from approved and eligible CPWD Class V and CPWD contractors in the "Composite Category" for the works of :-

1. NIT NO. : 16/EE/RCD/2017-18, Name of Work: Renovation of 4 Rooms (216, 217, 218 & 219) of Commissioners (Appeal) at Central GST Bhawan Race Course Ring Road, Rajkot (Gujarat) Estimated Cost: ₹ 9,06,831/- Earnest money: ₹ 18,137/- Period of Completion: 03 (Three) Months.
Last Date & Time of submission of e-tender : 22-02-2018 upto 15:00 Hrs. Date of Opening of e-tender : 23-02-2018 at 11:00 Hrs.
The tender forms and other details can be obtained from the website www.tenderwizard.com/CPWD or www.cpwd.gov.in

PUBLIC NOTICE

That I have given Title Clearance Report for the property bearing Plot No: B/Ind-126 paiki, estate known as The Udhna Udhoghynagar Sahakari Sangh Limited, bearing Shed/plot No: B/IND-126 paiki of Village: Udhna Taluka: City, District: Surat Thereafter the owner of the said property declared that the original registration fee receipt of sale deed vide registration No: 4774 dated:- 11.09.2000 and share certificate were lost by them. Therefore if any person, Bank, or Financial institute has any interest in the said property, contact me at my address mentioned herein below within 7 days of publication of this notice with all relevant document. Upon expiration of the notice period No rights/claim/objection will be entertained. (Date :14.02.2018)

Bhargav K. Bheda - Advocate
Office No : 402, Proton Plus, B/s. Star Bazaar,
Adajan, Surat. Ph. : 0261-6516267, Cell : 93770 26267

POOMPUR SHIPING CORPORATION LIMITED
(A Government of Tamilnadu Enterprise)
692, (Old No. 473), Anna Salai, IV Floor, Nandanam, Chennai - 600 035.
Ph: 2433 0505, 2433 0807; Fax: 2434 4593, 2433 5706
E-mail: pscship@datazone.in, pscship@gmail.com

GLOBAL TENDER TENDER NO.H/OP/LTPG/151/007/17-18

Notice inviting tender for time chartering of one self trimming Panamax gearless / geared (offered as gearless) bulk carrier of about 70000-78000 DWT

Sealed tenders are invited from the owners / disponent owners of Indian / Foreign flag vessel or through their authorized brokers for time chartering of one self trimming panamax gearless / geared (offered as gearless) bulk carrier with a minimum loading rate of 3500 MTs per hour and TBN vessel can also be considered for a period of 1 year + 3 months choption +/- 10 days at choption with the lay days from 15.04.2018 to 15.05.2018, for coastal transportation of thermal coal in East Coast of India (Paradip / Dhamra and Kakinada Ports to Ennore), for NTECL's Vallur Thermal Power Station, North Chennai.

Last date for receipt of tenders : 15:00 hrs on 05.04.2018
Tender opening time : 15:30 hrs on 05.04.2018
Cost of tender document : Rs.5,000/- each for Indian flag vessel
USD 100/- each for Foreign flag vessel
EMD : Rs.10,00,000/- for Indian flag vessel
USD 17,000/- for Foreign flag vessel

Tender document is available in our website www.tamilship.com/ / www.tntenders.gov.in from 14.02.2018 & the same may be downloaded free of cost. For more details visit our website www.tamilship.com/ / www.tntenders.gov.in

Hipolin
REGD. OFF

CORP. OFFICE
Tel.: 079 - 2

EXTRACTS OF

| Sr. No. | Particulars |
|---------|---|
| 1 | Total Income |
| 2 | Net Profit / (Loss) |
| 3 | Net Profit / (Loss) after Extraordinary Items |
| 4 | Total Comprehensive Income |
| 5 | Equity Share Capital |
| 6 | Earning Per Share (EPS) |
| | a. Basic: |
| | b. Diluted |

NOTE :

- The above is an extract of the detailed Unaudited Quarterly Financial Results ("Results") filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full Results are available on website of Stock Exchanges as well as on the website of the Company.
- The financials are prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) to the extent transition date is applicable.
- The above Unaudited Financial Results are subject to the audit of Directors at the meeting of the Board of Directors.
- Figures have been rounded off to the nearest rupee.

Place: Ahmedabad
Date : February 13, 2018

Vadilal

EXTRACT OF QUARTERLY FINANCIAL RESULTS

| Particulars | Quarter Ended (31/12/2016) | Nine Months Ended (31/12/2016) | Quarter Ended (31/12/2017) | Nine Months Ended (31/12/2017) |
|---|----------------------------|--------------------------------|----------------------------|--------------------------------|
| Total income from operations (net) | | | | |
| Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | | | | |
| Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | | | | |
| Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | | | | |
| Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | | | | |
| Equity Share Capital | | | | |
| Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year. | | | | |
| Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - | | | | |
| Basic: | 14.52 | 84.59 | 15.81 | |
| Diluted: | 9.13 | 52.06 | 12.03 | |

Date : 13-02-2018
Place : Ahmedabad.

PRAD
Regd. Office : 104/1

CIN: L17290
EXTRACT OF ST

Kiri Industries Limited
Future Full of Colours...
(CIN - L24231GJ1998PLC034094)
Regd. Office: 7th Floor, Hasubhai Chambers, Opp. Town Hall, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad- 380006
Phone No. (O) 079-26574371/72/73, (F) 079-26574374, Email: info@kiriindustries.com
website: www.kiriindustries.com

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31/12/2017
(Rs. in Lakhs)

| Particulars | Quarter Ended | Nine Months Ended | Quarter Ended |
|---|---------------|-------------------|---------------|
| | (31/12/2017) | (31/12/2017) | (31/12/2016) |
| | (Unaudited) | | |
| Total income from Operations (net) | 27,581.74 | 86,746.54 | 27,012.88 |
| Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 3,334.81 | 11,137.38 | 2,475.94 |
| Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 3,334.81 | 11,137.38 | 2,475.94 |
| Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 2,740.07 | 9,706.66 | 2,258.07 |
| Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | 4,172.59 | 23,804.95 | 4,402.92 |
| Equity Share Capital | 3,024.40 | 3,024.40 | 2,784.40 |
| Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year. | | | |
| Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - | | | |
| Basic: | 14.52 | 84.59 | 15.81 |
| Diluted: | 9.13 | 52.06 | 12.03 |

Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31/12/2017
(Rs. in Lakhs)

| Particulars | Quarter Ended | Nine Months Ended | Quarter Ended |
|---|---------------|-------------------|---------------|
| | (31/12/2017) | (31/12/2017) | (31/12/2016) |
| | (Unaudited) | | |
| Total Income from Operations (Net) | 20,513.97 | 70,052.72 | 24,149.74 |
| Profit Before Tax (Before Extraordinary items) | 1,890.80 | 8,321.71 | 2,028.96 |
| Net Profit for the period after tax (After Extraordinary items) | 1,754.35 | 7,792.34 | 1,938.17 |

Note:

- The above is an extract of the detailed Unaudited Quarterly Financial Results ("Results") filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full Results are available on website of Stock Exchanges as well as on the website of the Company.
- The company has adopted Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) w.e.f. 01.04.2017 as notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs and accordingly the financial results for the quarter ended December 31, 2017 are in compliance with Ind AS.
- The statutory Auditors of the company have carried out a "Limited Review" of the above results as per Regulation 33 of the SEBI [Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements] Regulations, 2015.
- The above Result were reviewed by the Audit committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on February 13, 2018.
- The reconciliation of net profit reported in accordance with Indian GAAP to Total Comprehensive Income in accordance with Ind AS is given below.

| Particulars | Standalone | | Consolidated | |
|---|---------------|-------------------|---------------|-------------------|
| | Quarter Ended | Nine Months Ended | Quarter Ended | Nine Months Ended |
| | (31/12/2016) | (31/12/2016) | (31/12/2016) | (31/12/2016) |
| A. Net profit as per Indian GAAP | 1916.44 | 6980.08 | 4380.64 | 21151.48 |
| B. Ind AS Adjustment : | | | | |
| 1. Deferred Tax impact on Ind AS adjustment | (14.25) | (41.87) | (14.25) | (41.87) |
| 2. Other Adjustments | 35.99 | 106.43 | 35.99 | 106.43 |
| C. Net profit before Other Comprehensive Income as per Ind AS (A+B) | 1938.18 | 7044.74 | 4,402.38 | 21,216.04 |
| D. Mark to market adjustment on mutual fund | 0.54 | 2.68 | 0.54 | 2.14 |
| E. Total comprehensive income for the period as per Ind As (C+D) | 1,938.72 | 7,047.42 | 4,402.92 | 21,218.17 |

By order of the Board of Directors
For Kiri Industries Limited
Manish Kiri
Managing Director

Date : February 13, 2018
Place : Ahmedabad

Ecoplast Ltd.

JAI HIND-AHMEDABAD

નિત કરવામાં આવનાર છે. કંપનીઓ તરફથી ટેકનિકલ વાણિજ્ય બિડ આમંત્રિતમાં આવશે. સમગ્ર પ્રક્રિયા જ ઝડપથી હાથ ધરવામાં છે. ડીએસી દ્વારા ૧૬૫૦૦૦ ટ મશીનગન માટે એફટીપીને ડી આપી દીધી છે. ૧ વર્ષની પ્રોજેક્ટની ખાતરી કરવા ૧૯ કરોડના ખર્ચે વૈશ્વિક

પ્રાવડડ ફડ ઉપર હાલ વ્યાજદરમાં કાંઈ ફરફાર નહીં કરાવ

ઈપીએફઓ ૮.૬૫ ટકા વ્યાજદર જાળવશે : ૨૧મીએ મિટિંગ મળશે

મુંબઈ, તા. ૧૩

રિટાયરફંડ બોડી ઈપીએફઓ વર્ષ ૨૦૧૭-૧૮ માટે તેના પાંચ કરોડ અથવા તો ૫૦ મિલિયન ધારકો માટે પ્રોવિડન્ડ ફંડ (પીએફ) વ્યાજદરને ૮.૬૫ ટકાના દરે યથાવત જાળવી રાખે તેવી શક્યતા છે. તેના ટ્રસ્ટીની અતિ મહત્વપૂર્ણ બેઠક ૨૧મી ફેબ્રુઆરીના દિવસે મળનાર છે. આ બેઠક પર તમામ લોકોની નજર કેન્દ્રિત થઈ ગઈ છે.

કુલ ૨૮.૮૬ અબજ રૂપિયાની કિંમતના એક્સચેન્જ ટ્રેડેડ ફંડનું વેચાણ કરીને ઈપીએફઓ દ્વારા પુરતા નાણા ભેગા કરાયા : બેઠકને લઈને એજન્ડાને ઓપ

જાણકાર સુત્રોએ કહ્યું છે કે એમ્લોઈસ પ્રોવિડન્ડ ફંડ ઓર્ગનાઇઝેશન ((ઈપીએફઓ) દ્વારા આ નાણાકીય વર્ષ માટે વ્યાજદર ૮.૬૫ ટકા જાળવી રાખવા અંતરને ભરવા માટે આ મહિનાની શરૂઆતમાં ૨૮.૮૬ અબજ રૂપિયાની કિંમતના એક્સચેન્જ ટ્રેડેડ ફંડ(ઈટીએફ) વેચી દીધા હતા. તેને ૧૬ ટકા રિટર્ન મળતા રકમ ૧૦.૫૪ અબજ રૂપિયા રહી હતી. આ રકમ આ નાણાકીય વર્ષમાં ૮.૬૫ ટકા વ્યાજદરની ચુકવણી કરવા માટે પુરતી છે. તમામ લોકો જાણે છે કે ઈપીએફઓ દ્વારા વર્ષ ૨૦૧૬-૧૭ માટે ડિપોઝિટ પર ૮.૬૫ ટકા વ્યાજ ચુકવવાની જાહેરાત કરી હતી. વર્ષ ૨૦૧૫-૧૬માં વ્યાજદર ૮.૮ ટકા રહ્યો હતો. ૨૧મી ફેબ્રુઆરીના દિવસે મળનારી બેઠક પર તમામ ધારકો નજર રાખી રહ્યા છે. આ વ્યાજદરનો મામલો હર્મશા ખુબ સંવેદનશીલ રહે છે. જેથી ટ્રસ્ટીની બેઠકમાં તમામ પાસા પર વિચારણા કરવામાં આવ્યા બાદ જ કોઈ અંતિમ નિર્ણય કરવામાં આવનાર છે. હાલમાં વ્યાજદર પહેલા કરતા ઓછો છે. ઓછો વ્યાજદર હોવાના કારણે આની સાથે કેટલીક વખત સંબંધિત સંસ્થાની સામે વાંધો પણ

ઉઠાવવામાં આવ્યો છે. ૨૧મી ફેબ્રુઆરીના દિવસે મળનારી ટ્રસ્ટીની મહત્વપૂર્ણ બેઠકમાં ચાલુ નાણાકીય વર્ષ માટેના આવકના અંદાજ ઉપર ચર્ચા થશે. આ ઉપરાંત ઈટીએફના વેચાણના સંદર્ભમાં ચર્ચા વિચારણા કરવામાં આવશે. ઓગસ્ટ ૨૦૧૫થી ઈપીએફઓ દ્વારા ઈટીએફમાં રોકાણ કરવામાં આવે છે. ઈટીએફ રોકાણને લઈને હજુ સુધી કોઈ વાત કરવામાં આવી નથી.

ચીનના જેક મા ચાર દિવસ સરકાર ચલાવી શકે

મુકેશ અંબાણી ૨૦ દિવસ દેશને ચલાવી શકે

નવીદિલ્હી, તા. ૧૩

વિશ્વના સૌથી અમીર લોકો પોતપોતાના દેશમાં કેટલા દિવસ સુધી સરકાર ચલાવી શકે છે તેને લઈને પણ હાલમાં રસપ્રદ અભ્યાસ કરવામાં આવ્યા બાદ કેટલીક રસપ્રદ બાબતો સપાટી ઉપર આવી છે. આ ઉદ્યોગપતિઓ અને અભિજ્ઞપતિઓની સંપત્તિના આધાર પર ગણતરી કરવામાં આવી છે. આ ઉપરાંત દરેક દેશની સરકારને ચલાવવા કેટલા રૂપિયાનો ખર્ચ થાય છે તેના આધાર પર આંકડા જારી કરવામાં આવ્યા છે. એમાં જાણવા મળ્યું છે કે, મુકેશ અંબાણી ૨૦ દિવસ સુધી સરકાર ચલાવવા સક્ષમ છે. ૪૯ લોકોની આ યાદીમાં ચાર મહિલાઓ છે જેમાં અંગોલા, ઓસ્ટ્રેલિયા, ચીલી અને નેધરલેન્ડમાં મહિલા પ્રભુત્વ ધરાવે છે. વિશ્વના સૌથી અમીર લોકો કેટલા દિવસ સુધી તેમની સરકારને ફંડ આપી શકે છે તેને લઈને પણ અભ્યાસની કામગીરી હાથ ધરવામાં આવી છે. અમેરિકાના જેફ બેઝોસની સંપત્તિ ૯૯ અબજ ડોલર છે અને તેઓ અમેરિકાની સરકારને પાંચ દિવસ ચલાવી શકે છે.

મર દ્વારા
રિસાયકલ
ક્રાશો
અમદાવાદ, તા. ૧૩
ખાળવીને દેશમાં ખાદ્ય તેલના
ર લિમિટેડે આજે જાહેરાત
સનું પેકેજીંગ વર્ષ ૨૦૧૮-
પ્રારંભે રિસાયકલ થઈ શકે
૧૩૦૦ પાઉંચ તૈયાર થાય
વધુ ઝડપથી વિકસતી ફૂડ
કોર્પોરેશન ધરાવતી એવી
કારના પોલિથીલીન (પીઈ)
ટો સોલ્યુશન તેમના સમર્પિત
(વીપીપીએલ) પાસેથી
મુખ્ય જણાવે છે કે,
માટે એક જખૂત કદમ
નું ખાદ્ય તેલનું નવું પેકેજીંગ
રવામાં આવશે અને કમરા:
આવશે

જતાં જનજીવન પર વ્યાપક અસર સહિતના સંજોગોમાં વહેલી સવારથી કરી દેવામાં પણ આવ્યા છે.



Kiri Industries Limited
Future Full of Colours.....
(CIN - L24231GJ1998PLC034094)

Regd. Office: 7th Floor, Hasubhai Chambers, Opp. Town Hall, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad- 380006
Phone No. (O) 079-26574371/72/73, (F) 079-26574374, Email: info@kiriindustries.com
website: www.kiriindustries.com

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31/12/2017

| Particulars | (Rs. in Lakhs) | | |
|---|----------------|-------------------|---------------|
| | Quarter Ended | Nine Months Ended | Quarter Ended |
| | (31/12/2017) | (31/12/2017) | (31/12/2016) |
| (Unaudited) | | | |
| Total income from Operations (net) | 27,531.74 | 86,746.54 | 27,012.88 |
| Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 3,334.81 | 11,137.38 | 2,475.94 |
| Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 3,334.81 | 11,137.38 | 2,475.94 |
| Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 2,740.07 | 9,706.66 | 2,258.07 |
| Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | 4,172.59 | 23,804.95 | 4,402.92 |
| Equity Share Capital | 3,024.40 | 3,024.40 | 2,784.40 |
| Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year. | | | |
| Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - | | | |
| Basic: | 14.52 | 84.59 | 15.81 |
| Diluted: | 9.13 | 52.06 | 12.03 |

Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31/12/2017

| Particulars | (Rs. in Lakhs) | | |
|---|----------------|-------------------|---------------|
| | Quarter Ended | Nine Months Ended | Quarter Ended |
| | (31/12/2017) | (31/12/2017) | (31/12/2016) |
| (Unaudited) | | | |
| Total Income from Operations (Net) | 20,513.97 | 70,052.72 | 24,149.74 |
| Profit Before Tax (Before Extraordinary items) | 1,890.80 | 8,321.71 | 2,028.96 |
| Net Profit for the period after tax (After Extraordinary items) | 1,754.35 | 7,792.34 | 1,938.17 |

- Note:**
- The above is an extract of the detailed Unaudited Quarterly Financial Results ("Results") filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full Results are available on website of Stock Exchanges as well as on the website of the Company.
 - The company has adopted Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) w.e.f. 01.04.2017 as notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs and accordingly the financial results for the quarter ended December 31, 2017 are in compliance with Ind AS.
 - The statutory Auditors of the company have carried out a "Limited Review" of the above results as per Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
 - The above Result were reviewed by the Audit committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on February 13, 2018.
 - The reconciliation of net profit reported in accordance with Indian GAAP to Total Comprehensive Income in accordance with Ind AS is given below.

| Particulars | (Rs. in Lakhs) | | | |
|---|----------------|-------------------|---------------|-------------------|
| | Standalone | | Consolidated | |
| | Quarter Ended | Nine Months Ended | Quarter Ended | Nine Months Ended |
| (31/12/2016) | | | | |
| A. Net profit as per Indian GAAP | 1916.44 | 6980.08 | 4380.64 | 21151.48 |
| B. Ind AS Adjustment : | | | | |
| 1. Deferred Tax impact on Ind AS adjustment | (14.25) | (41.87) | (14.25) | (41.87) |
| 2. Other Adjustments | 35.99 | 106.43 | 35.99 | 106.43 |
| C. Net profit before Other Comprehensive Income as per Ind AS (A+B) | 1938.18 | 7044.74 | 4,402.38 | 21,216.04 |
| D. Mark to market adjustment on mutual fund | 0.54 | 2.68 | 0.54 | 2.14 |
| E. Total comprehensive income for the period as per Ind As (C+D) | 1,938.72 | 7,047.42 | 4,402.92 | 21,218.17 |

By order of the Board of Directors
For Kiri Industries Limited
Manish Kiri
Managing Director

Date : February 13, 2018
Place : Ahmedabad

Asahi Songwon Colors Limited

"Adding Colors to life"

Regd. Office: "Asahi House", 13, Aryans Corporate Park, Nr. Shilaj Railway Crossing, Thaltej Shilaj Road, Thaltej, Ahmedabad - 380 059, Gujarat Tel. No.: +91 79 39825000 email: cs@asahisongwon.com, website: www.asahisongwon.com, CIN:L24222GJ1990PLC014789

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2017

| Sr. No. | Particulars | Rs. in lakhs except EPS | | |
|---------|--|-------------------------|-------------------|---------------|
| | | Quarter Ended | Nine Months Ended | Quarter Ended |
| | | 31-12-2017 | 31-12-2017 | 31-12-2016 |
| 1. | Total Income from Operations | 7,124.26 | 20,264.96 | 5,851.66 |
| 2. | Net Profit for the period (before tax and exceptional items) | 1,254.20 | 2,897.88 | 661.62 |
| 3. | Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items) | 1,254.20 | 2,897.88 | 661.62 |
| 4. | Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items) | 920.42 | 2,132.01 | 418.72 |
| 5. | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)] | 961.19 | 2,170.17 | 418.72 |
| 6. | Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each) | 1,227.23 | 1,227.23 | 1,227.23 |
| 7. | Earnings per share (for Continuing and discontinued operations) | | | |
| | Basic | 7.50 | 17.37 | 3.41 |
| | Diluted | 7.50 | 17.37 | 3.41 |

Notes : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Quarterly Financial Results will be available on the Stock Exchange website namely www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website at www.asahisongwon.com.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
Asahi Songwon Colors Limited
Sd/-
Mrs. Paru M. Jaykrishna
Chairperson & Mg. Director

Place: Ahmedabad
Date : February 13, 2018